
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 AUGUST, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 360 Charli XCX1 <G> ATL/WAR US-AT2-24-01341
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R/E

STUMBLIN' IN

PRADA

I DON'T WANNA WAIT

HEAT WAVES

VON DUTCH

SAVING UP

I'M GOOD (BLUE)

STRANGERS

WHERE ARE YOU NOW

GIRL, SO CONFUSING

HEARTLESS

FEEL SO CLOSE

PLACES TO BE

WAKE ME UP

WALKING ON A DREAM

BACK ON 74

THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR

CLOSER

SOMEBODY

Cyril

Casso x Raye x D-Block Europe

David Guetta & OneRepublic

Glass Animals

Charli XCX

Dom Dolla

David Guetta & Bebe Rexha

Kenya Grace

Lost Frequencies & Calum Scott

Charli XCX

Diplo Feat. Morgan Wallen

Calvin Harris

Fred again.. & Anderson .Paak & CHIKA

Avicii

Empire Of The Sun

Jungle

Calvin Harris Feat. Rihanna

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Gotye, Fisher, Chris Lake Feat. Kimbra, Sa…
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MOS/SME

UMA/WAR

PDR/UMA

ATL/WAR
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WAR
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COL/SME

COL/SME
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UNI/UMA

CAP/EMI

AWAL

COL/SME

COL/SME

ELEV/EMI
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60

79
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196

33

41

350
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NL-Z54-23-01810

G010005118459R

UKWLG2400020

0712076

US-AT2-23-13737

G010005148317X

UK-WLG-22-00055

US-WB1-23-05048

G0100046351274

0075679641427

G010004136808K

G010002685508Y

GB-AHS-24-00279

3745248

2349372

CAI002S16

G0100035343662

G010003574255S

6505928
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